

ITEM NO.15

COURT NO.7

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).3234-3235/2019

AG AND P LNG MARKETING PTE.LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

IMC LIMITED & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(WITH IA No.49870/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.49871/2019-STAY APPLICATION and IA No.49875/2019-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES, IA No. 51776/2019 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

WITH

C.A. No. 3247-3248/2019 (XVII)

(WITH IA No.51136/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.51127/2019-STAY APPLICATION and IA No.51131/2019-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES and IA No.52421/2019-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

C.A. No. 3289/2019 (XVII)

(WITH IA No.52528/2019-STAY APPLICATION)

C.A. No. 3992/2019 (XVII)

(WITH IA No. 65009/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

C.A. No. 4527/2019 (XVII)

(WITH IA No.72983/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

T.C.(C) No. 27/2019 (XVI-A)

T.C.(C) No. 26/2019 (XVI-A)

C.A. No. 106/2020 (XVII)

(WITH IA No.156188/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Date : 29-01-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Appellant(s) CA 3234, 3247/19	Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Sr. Adv. Mr. Nitin Kalra, Adv. Mr. Sumanto Basu, Adv. Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR Mr. Rohan Sareen, Adv. Mr. Rahul G. Tanwani, Adv. Mr. Gaurav Mitra, Adv. Mr. Rohan Ganapathy, Adv. Mr. Karun Sharma, Adv. Ms. Shenira Farid, Adv.
CA 3289/19	Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv. Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Sr. Adv. Mr. Gaurav Juneja, Adv. Mr. Dibyanshu, Adv. Ms. Deepa Chawan, Adv. Mr. Aayush Jain, Adv. for M/S. Khaitan & Co.
CA 3992/19, TC 26/19 (Adani)	Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv. Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv. Mr. Buddy Rangnathan, Sr. Adv. Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv. Ms. Aanchal Mullick, Adv. Ms. Deepika Kalia, Adv. Mr. Shubham Kulshreshtha, Adv. Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR
CA 4527/19	Mr. Sanjay Sen, Sr. Adv. Mr. Aditya Jalan, Adv. Ms. Ashwarya Modi, Adv. Mr. Parth Chopra, Adv. Mr. Harpreet Singh Ajmani, AOR Ms. Bhargavi Kauuau, Adv. Ms. Nafisa Khandeparkar, Adv. Ms. Rutti Eluein, Adv. Ms. Mandakini Ghosh, Adv.
TC 27/2019	By Courts Motion
CA 106/2020	Ms. Divya Roy, AOR
For Respondent(s) CA 3247/19, 3289/19 (Adani)	Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv. Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv. Mr. Vikash Singh, Sr. Adv. Mr. Buddy Rangnathan, Sr. Adv. Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv. Ms. Aanchal Mullick, Adv. Ms. Deepika Kalia, Adv. Mr. Shubham Kulshreshtha, Adv. Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

PNGRB	Mr. Paras Kuhad, Sr. Adv. Mr. Prashant Bezboruah, Adv. Mr. Utkarsh Sharma, AOR Mr. Jitin Chaturvedi, Adv. Mr. Shuaib Hussain, Adv. Mr. Rakesh Dewan, Adv.
CA 3234/2019	Mr. Sanjay Sen, Sr. Adv. Mr. Aditya Jalan, Adv. Ms. Ashwarya Modi, Adv. Mr. Parth Chopra, Adv. Mr. Harpreet Singh Ajmani, AOR Ms. Bhargavi Kauuau, Adv. Ms. Nafisa Khandeparkar, Adv. Ms. Rutti Eluein, Adv. Ms. Mandakini Ghosh, Adv.
TC 26/19	Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv. Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Sr. Adv. Mr. Gaurav Juneja, Adv. Mr. Dibyanshu, Adv. Ms. Deepa Chawan, Adv. Mr. Aayush Jain, Adv. for M/S. Khaitan & Co.
TC 27, 26/19	Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv. Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Sr. Adv. Mr. Nitin Kalra, Adv. Mr. Sumanto Basu, Adv. Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR Mr. Rohan Sareen, Adv. Mr. Rahul G. Tanwani, Adv. Mr. Gaurav Mitra, Adv. Mr. Rohan Ganapathy, Adv. Mr. Karun Sharma, Adv. Ms. Shenira Farid, Adv.
CA 3289/19	Mr. Gopal Sankaranarayanan, Sr. Adv. Ms. Divya Roy, AOR

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

Arguments heard in part.

**List the matters tomorrow (30 January 2020) as part-
heard matters.**

**(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS**

**(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER**